
Route: GR03  to The Gryphon School School Contact  01935 811081

07:35 Holwell, Barnes Cross

07:36 Bucksaw Lodge

07:37 Sandhill Cottages

07:38 Holwell Drove, Westrow
:

07:40 Holwell, Fox's Close

07:41 Holwell, Village Hall 

07:42 Holwell, Packers Hill

07:59 Stourton Caundle Village Hall

08:00 Stourton Caundle, The Trooper

08:02 Brimble Cottages, Stourton Caundle

08:08 Church Green, Bishops Caundle

08:10 Bus Shelter, Bishops Caundle

08:15 North Wootton 

08:35 The Gryphon School



Route: GR03  to The Gryphon School School Contact  01935 811081

15:10 The Gryphon School

15:30 North Wootton 

15:35 Bus Shelter, Bishops Caundle

15:37 Church Green, Bishops Caundle

15:43 Brimble Cottages, Stourton Caundle

15:45 The Trooper, Stourton Caundle

15:46 Stourton Caundle Village Hall

16:03 Holwell, Packers Hill

16:04 Holwell, Village Hall 

16:05 Holwell, Fox's Close

16:07 Holwell Drove, Westrow

16:08 Sandhill Cottages

16:09 Bucksaw Lodge

16:10 Holwell, Barnes Cross


	Sheet1

